
Group Package

Ballantine
Black Dog Reserve
Dewars White Label
Jameson Irish Whisky
J W Red Label
J&B
Vat 69
Antiquity Blue
Blenders Pride
McDowell No. 1
Royal Stag
Signature Premium
Chivas Regal
J W Black Label
Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie (10 Years)
Jack Daniels Black
Jim Bean
Bombay Sapphire
Blue Riband
Tanqueray
Smirnoff
Absolut
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Bacardi Dark (Black)
Bacardi Light (Superior)
McDowell No. 1 Rum
Old Monk
Jose Cuervo Tequila Gold
Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver
Henessey V S
Jagermeister

"Please Note:

Purchase of bo�les requires a minimum of 15 bo�les to be purchased
Liquor will be served from bo�le use measures by bar staff, At designated bar"

Purchased bo�les will be stored at the bar of your choice. At no point will the bo�les be handed over to the 
customer 

It is the customer's preroga�ve on controlling who is controlling consump�on from the purchased bo�les
There is no commission applicable on the purchase of bo�les
All prices are in U S Dollars only. 15% service charge + 5% tax applicable on all prices
No guest under 21 years will be served" 

Ship’s management reserves the right to deny service to any customer for safety and security of all guests 
onboard 

Bar manager reserves the right to deny service to any customer for security reasons
Customers cannot carry the balance alcohol back with them. Bo�les will have to be finished or le�."
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$95
$140
$100
$130
$105
$145
$90
$85
$90
$85
$85
$95
$150
$150
$210
$250
$195
$125
$130
$95
$125
$70
$90
$180
$145
$95
$95
$60
$60
$180
$180
$255
$195

USD
Bottle Price


