Group Package

Bottle Price USD

Ballantine	\$95
Black Dog Reserve	\$140
Dewars White Label	\$100
Jameson Irish Whisky	\$130
J W Red Label	\$105
J&B	\$145
Vat 69	\$90
Antiquity Blue	\$85
Blenders Pride	\$90
McDowell No. 1	\$85
Royal Stag	\$85
Signature Premium	\$95
Chivas Regal	\$150
J W Black Label	\$150
Glenfiddich	\$210
Glenmorangie (10 Years)	\$250
Jack Daniels Black	\$195
Jim Bean	\$125
Bombay Sapphire	\$130
Blue Riband	\$95
Tanqueray	\$125
Smirnoff	\$70
Absolut	\$90
Grey Goose	\$180
Ketel One	\$145
Bacardi Dark (Black)	\$95
Bacardi Light (Superior)	\$95
McDowell No. 1 Rum	\$60
Old Monk	\$60
Jose Cuervo Tequila Gold	\$180
Jose Cuervo Tequila Silver	\$180
Henessey V S	\$255
Jagermeister	\$195

"Please Note:

Purchase of bottles requires a minimum of 15 bottles to be purchased Liquor will be served from bottle use measures by bar staff, At designated bar"

Purchased bottles will be stored at the bar of your choice. At no point will the bottles be handed over to the

It is the customer's prerogative on controlling who is controlling consumption from the purchased bottles. There is no commission applicable on the purchase of bottles. All prices are in U S Dollars only, 15% service charge + 5% tax applicable on all prices. No guest under 21 years will be served."

Ship's management reserves the right to deny service to any customer for safety and security of all guests onboard

Bar manager reserves the right to deny service to any customer for security reasons Customers cannot carry the balance alcohol back with them. Bottles will have to be finished or left."

